
NEWCASTLE - WASHINGTON - HOUGHTON - PETERLEE - HARTLEPOOL
Route : Newcastle Eldon Square, Percy Street, Newgate Street, Bigg Market, Groat Market, St Nicholas Street, High Level Bridge, Gateshead Wellington
Street, Prince Consort Road, Gateshead Metro Interchange, West Street, High West Street, Old Durham Road, Wrekenton High Street, Springwell
Avenue, Springwell Road, Springwell, B1288, A182, Washington Highway, Town Centre Access Roads, Washington Galleries Bus Station, Town Centre
Access Roads, A182, Washington Highway, Shiney Row, Philadelphia Lane, Newbottle Houghton Road, Newbottle Street, Houghton le Spring Newbottle
Street, Broadway, Dairy Lane, Hetton Road, Houghton Road, Hetton le Hole Front Street, Hetton Lyons Four Lane Ends, Pemberton Bank, Easington
Lane High Street, South Hetton Road, A182, South Hetton Front Street, A182, Hall Walk, Rosemary Lane, B1432, Easington Village West View, Thorpe
Road, Peterlee Essington Way, Burnhope Way, Bede Way, Peterlee Bus Station, Bede Way, St Cuthbert�s Road, Yoden Way, Horden Coast Road, A1086,
Blackhall Coast Road, A1086, Blackhall Rocks Coast Road, A1086, Hartlepool Easington Road, Powlett Road, Marina Way.
Return via Hartlepool Marina Way, Victoria Road, York Road, Raby Road, Easington Road, A1086, then reverse of above route to Easington Village
Thorpe Road, then Village Green, B1432, Rosemary Lane, then reverse of above route to Gateshead West Street, Wellington Street, High Level Bridge,
Newcastle Westgate Road, Neville Street, Grainger Street, Newgate Street, Percy Street, Eldon Square.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X15 X5 X5 X5 X5
Codes NS NS NS S NS S NS S NS S NS

am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  Stand C � �  6.59 �  7.52 �  8.57   57  3.57  4.57  4.57  5.07  5.57  6.02
Gateshead Metro m � �  7.07 �  8.02 �  9.07   07  4.07  5.07  5.07  5.17  6.07  6.12
Queen Elizabeth Hospital � �  7.13 �  8.08 �  9.13   13  4.13  5.13  5.13  5.23  6.13  6.18
Wrekenton High Street � �  7.16 �  8.11 �  9.16   16  4.16  5.16  5.16  5.26  6.16  6.21
Springwell Perseverence Arms � �  7.19 �  8.14 �  9.19   19  4.19  5.19  5.19  5.29  6.19  6.24
Washington Galleries Stand B  6.00  6.32  7.26  7.26  8.21  8.26  9.26   26  4.26  5.26  5.26  5.36  6.26  6.31
Shiney Row Wheatsheaf  6.06  6.38  7.32  7.32  8.27  8.32  9.32   32  4.32  5.32  5.32  5.42  6.32  6.37
Herrington Burn  6.08  6.40  7.34  7.34  8.29  8.34  9.34   34  4.34  5.34  5.34  5.44  6.34  6.39
Newbottle Jolly Potters  6.10  6.42  7.36  7.36  8.31  8.36  9.36   36  4.36  5.36  5.36  5.46  6.36  6.41
Houghton-le-Spring Church  6.15  6.47  7.41  7.41  8.41  8.41  9.41   41  4.41  5.41  5.41  5.51  6.41  6.46
Hetton-le-Hole Colliery Inn  6.20  6.52  7.46  7.46  8.46  8.46  9.46   46 until  4.46 �  5.46  5.56  6.46  6.51
Easington Lane Clock Tower  6.24  6.56  7.50  7.51  8.51  8.51  9.51   51  4.51 �  5.51  6.01  6.51  6.56
South Hetton Grey Horse  6.27  6.59  7.53  7.55  8.55  8.55  9.55   55  4.55 �  5.55  6.05  6.55  7.00
Easington Village West View  6.34  7.06  8.00  8.02  9.02  9.02 10.02 02  5.02 �  6.02  6.12  7.00  7.05
Peterlee Town Centre  6.40  7.12  8.06  8.08  9.08  9.08 10.08   08  5.08 �  6.08  6.18  7.06  7.11
Horden Yoden Way  6.44 �  8.10  8.12  9.12  9.12 10.12   12  5.12 �  6.12  6.22 � �
Horden Coast Road  6.45 �  8.11  8.13  9.13  9.13 10.13   13  5.13 �  6.13  6.23 � �
Blackhall Hardwick Hotel  6.48 �  8.14  8.16  9.16  9.16 10.16   16  5.16 �  6.16  6.26 � �
Crimdon Dene Seagull Hotel  6.51 �  8.17  8.19  9.19  9.19 10.19   19  5.19 �  6.19  6.29 � �
Parkstone Grove  6.54 �  8.20  8.22  9.22  9.22 10.22   22  5.22 �  6.22  6.32 � �
Hartlepool General Hospital *  6.57 �  8.23  8.25  9.25  9.25 10.25   25  5.25 �  6.25  6.35 � �
HARTLEPOOL Marina/Asda  7.02 �  8.28  8.30  9.30  9.30 10.30   30  5.30 �  6.30  6.40 � �

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
*: Buses stop at Easington Road (TA Centre) for Hartlepool General Hospital.

X5·X15

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Stopping Arrangements
Service X5 stops only at timing points shown and additionally at Newcastle High Level Bridge North End, Philadelphia
Lambton Castle, Broomhill Three Tuns, South Hetton Buthcers Arms and Brydon Crescent, Peterlee Crawford Avenue/
Essington Way Junction and Blackhall Rocks Post Office.

Sorry, no Go North East services X5 and X15 on Sundays or Public Holidays.

Effective from 29th March 2003



HARTLEPOOL - PETERLEE - HOUGHTON - WASHINGTON - NEWCASTLE

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Service Number X15 X15 X5 X5 X15 X15 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5 X5
Codes NS NS NS NS S S S NS

am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm

HARTLEPOOL Marina/Asda � � �  7.06 � �  8.34  9.34   34  4.34  5.34  6.34  6.44
Hartlepool Victoria Road � � �  7.10 � �  8.38  9.38   38  4.38  5.38  6.38  6.48
Hartlepool General Hospital* � � �  7.15 � �  8.43  9.43   43  4.43  5.43  6.43  6.53
Parkstone Grove � � �  7.17 � �  8.45  9.45   45  4.45  5.45  6.45  6.55
Crimdon Dene Seagull Hotel � � �  7.20 � �  8.48  9.48   48  4.48  5.48  6.48  6.58
Blackhall Schools � � �  7.23 � �  8.51  9.51   51  4.51  5.51  6.51  7.01
Horden Lumleys � � �  7.26 � �  8.54  9.54   54  4.54  5.54  6.54  7.04
Horden Yoden Way � � �  7.27 � �  8.55  9.55   55  4.55  5.55  6.55  7.05
Peterlee Town Centre � �  7.13  7.33 � �  9.01 10.01   01  5.01  6.01  7.01  7.11
Easington Village Green � �  7.18  7.38 � �  9.06 10.06   06  5.06  6.06  7.06  7.16
South Hetton Grey Horse � �  7.24  7.44 � �  9.12 10.12   12  5.12  6.12  7.12  7.22
Easington Lane Clock Tower  6.06  6.49  7.28  7.48  7.53 �  9.16 10.16   16 until  5.16  6.16  7.16  7.26
Hetton-le-Hole Colliery Inn  6.10  6.53  7.32  7.52  7.57 �  9.22 10.22   22  5.22  6.22  7.22  7.32
Houghton-le-Spring Church  6.15  6.58  7.38  7.58  8.03 �  9.28 10.28   28  5.28  6.28  7.28  7.38
Newbottle Jolly Potters  6.20  7.03  7.43  8.03  8.08 �  9.33 10.33   33  5.33  6.33  7.33  7.43
Herrington Burn  6.23  7.06  7.46  8.06  8.11 �  9.36 10.36   36  5.36  6.36  7.36  7.46
Shiney Row Co-op  6.24  7.07  7.47  8.07  8.12 �  9.37 10.37   37  5.37  6.37  7.37  7.47
Washington Galleries Stand D  6.31  7.14  7.54  8.14  8.19  8.39  9.44 10.44   44  5.44  6.44  7.44  7.54
Springwell Perseverance Arms  6.39  7.22  8.02  8.22  8.27  8.47  9.52 10.52   52  5.52 � � �
Wrekenton High Street  6.42  7.25  8.05  8.25  8.30  8.50  9.55 10.55   55  5.55 � � �
Queen Elizabeth Hospital  6.44  7.27  8.07  8.27  8.32  8.52  9.57 10.57   57  5.57 � � �
Gateshead West Street m  6.50  7.33  8.13  8.33  8.38  8.58 10.03 11.03   03  6.03 � � �
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  6.58  7.43  8.23  8.43  8.48  9.08 10.13 11.13   13  6.13 � � �

Explanation of code:
*: Buses stop at Easington Road (TA Centre) for Hartlepool General Hospital.

X5·X15

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


